AACS BUS SCHEDULE INFORMATION 2021-2022

Providing daily transportation to/from the Lower, Middle, and Upper School Campuses

SCHEDULE FOR: Bowie Regular Route / *Shuttle Service (times bolded)

Morning (am) Schedule

6:40  Pick up at South Bowie Library Rte 214

6:50 Pick up at Bowie Lowe’s

7:05  Pick up at Crofton “Champion Realty”

7:20 Arrive Upper School Campus
7:25 Depart Upper School Campus

7:30 Arrive Severn Lower School Campus
7:35 Depart Severn Lower School Campus

8:00 Arrive Middle School Campus
8:05 Depart Middle School Campus
8:10 Arrive Annapolis Lower Campus

SCHEDULE FOR: “Bowie Direct Bus”

Campuses only)

Morning (am) Schedule:

7:25  Pick up at South Bowie Library Rte 214

7:40  Pick up at Bowie Lowe’s

8:00 Arrive Middle School Campus
8:05 Depart Middle School Campus
8:10  Arrive Annapolis Lower Campus

SCHEDULE FOR: *Shuttle Service

Morning (am) Schedule

7:10 Arrive Middle School Campus
7:20 Depart Middle School Campus
7:45 Arrive Upper School Campus

Afternoon (pm) Schedule

3:05
3:10
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:55
4:00
4:05
4:15
4:30

Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus
Arrive Middle School Campus

Arrive Severn Lower School Campus
Arrive Upper School Campus

Depart Upper School Campus

Drop off at Waugh Chapel (Grotto Pizza)
Drop off at Post Office RTE 3

Drop off at Belcroft Bible Church

Drop off at Bowie Lowes

Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214

(Middle & Annapolis Lower School

Afternoon (pm) Schedule:

3:00
3:05
3:10
3:25
3:40

Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus
Arrive Middle School Campus

Depart Middle School Campus

Arrive Belcroft Bible Church

Arrive South Bowie Library Rte 214

Afternoon (pm) Schedule

3:00
3:05
3:20
3:45
3:50
3:55

*All Routes and times are subject to change

Depart Severn Lower School Campus
Arrive Upper School Campus

Depart Upper School Campus

Arrive Middle School Campus

Depart Middle School Campus

Arrive Annapolis Lower School Campus



