AACS BUS SCHEDULE INFORMATION 2021-2022
Providing daily transportation to/from the Lower, Middle, and Upper School Campuses



# **SCHEDULE FOR: Bowie Regular Route / \*Shuttle Service** (times bolded)

Morning (am) Schedule		Afternoon (pm) Schedule	
6:40	Pick up at South Bowie Library Rte 214	3:05	<b>Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus</b>
6:50	Pick up at Bowie Lowe's	3:10	Arrive Middle School Campus
7:05	Pick up at Crofton "Champion Realty"	3:35	Arrive Severn Lower School Campus
7:20	Arrive Upper School Campus	3:40	Arrive Upper School Campus
7:25	Depart Upper School Campus	3:45	<b>Depart Upper School Campus</b>
7:30	Arrive Severn Lower School Campus	3:55	Drop off at Waugh Chapel (Grotto Pizza)
7:35	<b>Depart Severn Lower School Campus</b>	4:00	Drop off at Post Office RTE 3
8:00	Arrive Middle School Campus	4:05	Drop off at Belcroft Bible Church
8:05	Depart Middle School Campus	4:15	Drop off at Bowie Lowes
8:10	Arrive Annapolis Lower Campus	4:30	Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214

## SCHEDULE FOR: "Bowie Direct Bus" (Middle & Annapolis Lower School Campuses only)

Morning (am) Schedule:		Afternoon (pm) Schedule:	
7:25	Pick up at South Bowie Library Rte 214	3:00 Depart Annapolis Lower School Campus	
7:40	Pick up at Bowie Lowe's	3:05 Arrive Middle School Campus	
8:00	Arrive Middle School Campus	3:10 Depart Middle School Campus	
8:05	Depart Middle School Campus	3:25 Arrive Belcroft Bible Church	
8:10	Arrive Annapolis Lower Campus	3:40 Arrive South Bowie Library Rte 214	

### **SCHEDULE FOR: \*Shuttle Service**

Morning (am) Schedule		Afternoon (pm) Schedule	
7:10	Arrive Middle School Campus	3:00 Depart Severn Lower School Campus	
7:20	<b>Depart Middle School Campus</b>	3:05 Arrive Upper School Campus	
7:45	Arrive Upper School Campus	3:20 Depart Upper School Campus	
		3:45 Arrive Middle School Campus	
		3:50 Depart Middle School Campus	
		3:55 Arrive Annapolis Lower School Campus	

# \*All Routes and times are subject to change